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4 Thai roll

5 Prawn creckers

6 Sprimg toast

7 VVegetables spring roll

8 cabbage and tufo

9 Salad
10 appetizer di Shprimp
11 Surimi ( crab meat ) salad
12 cuttiefish appetizer
13 Stem dumpling filled with pork
14 Grilled dumpling
15 Steam xiaomai with shrimp
16 Dumpling with vegetables filling
17 lotus with sweet saur sauce
18 Thai chicken soup soup
19 shrimp seaweed soup
20 Soup with crab and asparagi
21 Spicy-sour soup
22 Wanton soup

23 Chicken and corn soup
24 japanese noodles

25 Rice noodles

26 Rice noodles with fish

27 Stir fresh chinese noodles
28 Noodles with fish in hot plate
29 Crunchy noodles

30 Bean noodles with meat

31 korean rice cake

32 Ricegnocchi with vegetables
33 guangdong fried rice

34 rice with vegetables

Frist course

€ 1.50
€ 2.80
€ 2.50
€ 2.50
€ 1.50
€ 2.80
€ 1.50
€ 3.50
€ 3.00
€6.00
€4.00
€7.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.50
€ 2.80
€4.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.00
€ 3.20
€ 3.00
€ 3.00

€ 2.50
€ 4,00
€ 3.00
€ 5.00
€4.00
€6.00
€4.00
€ 3.00
€4.00
€ 3.00
€ 2.80
€ 2.50

35 Spicy rice with onios and meat
36 Fried rice with shrimp

37 tai stew with rice

38 fried chinese bread or white rice
39 korean bibimbap

chicken and duck

40 Chicken with nuts
41 Chicken with chilli sauce

42 Chicken with mushrooms and bamboo

43 Chicken with curry sauce
44 Chicken with vegetables
45 Fried chicken

46 Chicken with almonds

47 Chicken with lemon sauce

48 Chicken with hot plate

49 Chicken with sweet saur sauce
50 Roast duck

51 Deijing roast duck

52 Duck with mushrooms bamboo

53 Duck with sesame-tea oil suace

54 Pork with mushrrooms and bamboo
55 Pork with chilli sauce

56 Pork in hot plate

57 Pork with sweet saur sauce

58 delicacies

meny nglese

Services € 2,00

€ 3.50
€4.00
€4.00
€ 1.50
€ 4,00
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Beef

L @9 Beef with mushrooms and bamboo
4960 Beef with chilli sauce

61 Beef with curry sauce
62 Beef in hot plate
63 Mixed meat in hot plate
64 thai beef balls
68 Beef with onion
69 fish balls with sweet sour sauce
70 Cuttlefish with chilli sauce
71 shrimp with chilli sauce
72 Cuttefish with shrimps
73 Shrimps with salt and pepper
74 Prawns with salt pepper
75 Shrimp with vegetables
76 Grilled prawns
78 Shrimps balls with chilli sauce
79 Shrimps with sweet sour sauce
80 shrimps with curry sauce
81 Fried shrimps
82 Shrips with mushrooms and bamboo
83 Shrimpsin hot plate
84 Sole fish with lemon sauce
85 Bass fish onion and oil
86 Prawns in hot plate
87 Mixed seafood in hot plate
88 thai shrimps
89 shrimps with cashew
Contour

90 Tow-fu mushrooms and bamboo
91 Tow-fu with chilli sauce
92 Fried mixed vegetables
93 Fried patatoes
94 Stirred mushrooms and bamboo
98 sauteed vegetabies
99 gimoglio soybean sauteed

in terra cotta
95 Tow-fu in terracotta
96 Seafood in terracotta
97 Mixed meat in terracotta

€480 *
€480 *
€480 *
€6.00 *
€6.80 *
€ 6,00
€4.80
€520 *
€520*
€520*
€520*
€6.20 "
€730 "
€520*
€7.30 "~
€5.20
€520*
€520*
€520*
€520*
€ 6.50
€ 10.00
€ 12.00
€ 8.00
€8.00 *
€ 6,00
€7.00 *

€320 "
€320 "
€3.00 *
€3.00 *
€320 "
€ 3,00

€ 3,00

€450 *
€750 *
€ 6.50

Beverages & drinks

Natural water

Natural water

Beverage

Beer Qintao heineken
Beer Qintao heineken

Wine
Bulk of the house
Bulk of the house
Bulk of the house

White
Muller thurgau (still vine )
Pignoletto colli bolognese
Pinot grigio
Muller thurgau (sparking vine)
Prosecco
Vedicchio dei castelli di jesi DOC
Vementino di sardegna DOC
Vedicchio dei castelli jesi DOC

Red
Chianti DOC

Chianti DOC

Lambrusco castel di vetro
Sangiovese di romagna DOC
Rosé mateus

Cabenrnet

Refosco DOC

Nero d'avolo JGT

welcom III

11

50cl
33cl
66¢cl
33cl

11
50cl
25cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

75cl
75cl
75cl
37cl

37cl

75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75cl
75CL
75cl
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€ 2.00
€ 1.00
€ 2.00
€4.00
€ 2.50

€ 8.00
€4.00
€ 3.00

€ 12.00
€ 10.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00

€ 8.00

€ 6.00

€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 12.00
€ 10.00
€12.00
€ 12:00
€ 12.00
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